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12:56
1 / 1
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

402 Reeya Khanduri, Elise Low1

Heathdale Christian College

0.006.85 6.30 0.506.806.90 6.506.10 13.400.250.00 0

410 Keira Martin, Evie Fisher2

Heathdale Christian College

0.006.60 5.75 0.506.706.50 6.005.50 12.600.250.00 0

404 Amelia O'Rielly, Siun O'Malley3

Girton Grammar School

0.006.65 5.40 0.306.606.70 5.605.20 12.200.150.00 0

408 Megan Stark, Emerald Harte4

Firbank Grammar Sandringham

0.006.70 5.15 0.206.806.60 5.005.30 11.950.100.00 0

406 Phillipa Noble, Alyssia Younan5

Girton Grammar School

0.106.20 4.00 0.106.206.20 4.004.00 10.150.050.00 0
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415 Kayla Earsmen, Hayley Laukens1

Templeton Primary School

0.007.10 7.75 0.707.107.10 7.508.00 15.200.350.00 0

417 Aspen Toso, Shreya Sharma2

Heathdale Christian College

0.006.95 7.30 0.906.907.00 7.507.10 14.700.450.00 0

419 Amelia Stevens, Grace Wright3

Ivanhoe Grammar School

0.307.85 6.75 0.807.807.90 7.006.50 14.700.400.00 0

413 Manuela Larocca, Anasofia Antonakis4

PLC Sydney

0.007.40 6.85 0.707.607.20 6.607.10 14.600.350.00 0

407 Maise Spencer, Ella Kraeva5

Ivanhoe Grammar School

0.207.45 6.80 0.407.307.60 6.706.90 14.250.200.00 0

401 Abby Harrrison-Green, Taylor Murphy6

St Brigid's, Coogee

0.007.25 6.70 0.607.307.20 6.906.50 14.250.300.00 0

409 Abigail Collins, Grace Edwards7

Birkdale State School

0.107.35 6.35 0.607.307.40 6.106.60 13.900.300.00 0

411 Abigail Chow, Kathy Ma8

Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar Junior School

0.006.70 6.60 0.406.506.90 6.406.80 13.500.200.00 0

405 Vani Saxena, Fiona Finch9

Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar Junior School

0.206.95 6.60 0.206.807.10 6.506.70 13.450.100.00 0
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421 Ellie Halpin, Ruby Halpin10

Our Lady of the Annunciation, Pagewood

0.007.20 5.60 0.607.107.30 5.705.50 13.100.300.00 0

403 Francesca Falcon, Brooke Garcia11

Loreto Toorak

0.006.90 5.35 0.606.906.90 5.105.60 12.550.300.00 0
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438 Zoe Bremner, Annabelle Cornish, Maddie McAuliffe1

Loreto Toorak

0.207.20 6.90 0.807.107.30 7.006.80 14.300.400.00 0

452 Maya Ducquet, Charlotte Harrison, Sophie Richardson2

Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar Junior School

0.007.50 6.50 0.607.707.30 6.706.30 14.300.300.00 0

450 Katherine Dekker, Scarlet Georgallis, Olivia Donnelly3

St Brigid's, Coogee

0.007.40 6.50 0.707.207.60 6.506.50 14.250.350.00 0

448 Ruby Halpin, Carrington Marsh, Emma Fernandez4

Our Lady of the Annunciation, Pagewood

0.006.95 6.40 0.706.807.10 6.406.40 13.700.350.00 0

440 Aoife Shackcloth, Katherine Hydsoudis, Audrey Hanson5

Firbank Grammar Sandringham

0.007.05 6.20 0.406.907.20 6.406.00 13.450.200.00 0

434 Lily Carter, Faith Hatch, Amelie Denham6

Woodleigh School

0.006.85 6.20 0.707.006.70 6.505.90 13.400.350.00 0

446 Jess Wu, Maleesa Senanayake, Anuki Ekanayake7

Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar Junior School

0.007.00 6.15 0.506.907.10 6.206.10 13.400.250.00 0

454 Ellie Halpin, Teagan Raymond, Bronte Bloxsom8

Our Lady of the Annunciation, Pagewood

0.006.95 5.70 0.606.907.00 5.905.50 12.950.300.00 0

436 Maise Spencer, Ella Kreva, Emily Topet9

Ivanhoe Grammar School

0.007.15 5.65 0.307.007.30 5.405.90 12.950.150.00 0
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442 Emma Chang, Shayna Lee, Amy Zhang10

Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar Junior School

0.206.90 5.95 0.206.807.00 6.005.90 12.750.100.00 0

444 Manuela Larocca, Anasofia Antonakis, Isadora Sachs11

PLC Sydney

0.006.80 5.20 0.606.706.90 5.305.10 12.300.300.00 0

# End of Report #
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431 Kayla Earsmen, Emma Johnson, Hayley Laukens, Ella Peach, Chloe Scandizzo, Kaitlyn Su1

Templeton Primary School

0.007.95 7.15 0.607.808.10 7.007.30 15.400.300.00 0

427 Ava Haslem, Linda He, Ariana Kimpton, Maedy McClean, Emily Sutherland, Teagan Weetman2

Templeton Primary School

0.007.55 6.60 0.407.607.50 6.806.40 14.350.200.00 0

425 Mardi Gammon, Tabi Blinco, Marianna Papafotiou, Siobhan Dockray3

Clifton Hill Primary School

0.207.40 6.65 0.307.607.20 6.406.90 14.000.150.00 0

429 Katherine Dekker, Scarlet Georgallis, Olivia Donnelly, Abby Harrrison-Green, Taylor Murphy4

St Brigid's, Coogee

0.007.50 6.00 0.607.607.40 6.205.80 13.800.300.00 0

435 Ellie Halpin, Teagan Raymond, Bronte Bloxsom, Ruby Halpin, Carrington Marsh, Emma Fernandez5

Our Lady of the Annunciation, Pagewood

0.007.10 6.10 0.607.306.90 6.305.90 13.500.300.00 0

433 Jaida Sacco, Vivienne Pally, Ioanna Kouiroukidis, Billie Russell, Olivia O'Sullivan6

Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar Junior School

0.207.45 5.90 0.307.207.70 6.105.70 13.300.150.00 0

423 Mia Giumelli, Tayla Nicholson, Tayla Baldwin, Carly Sanchez, Montanna Hartley7

Cardijn College

0.207.35 5.80 0.507.307.40 6.005.60 13.200.250.00 0

# End of Report #
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424 Grace Haslem, Mila Eastick1

Melbourne Girls' College

0.008.00 7.45 1.508.008.00 7.307.60 16.200.750.00 0

430 Jess Edbrooke, Arabella Spina2

Melbourne Girls' College

0.007.65 6.90 1.607.607.70 6.807.00 15.350.800.00 0

466 Jema Gilchrist, Abbey Johnson3

Moreton Bay College

0.007.40 6.70 1.507.407.40 6.706.70 14.850.750.00 0

420 Georgia Moore, Madeleine Freeman4

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.55 6.35 1.607.407.70 6.206.50 14.700.800.00 0

416 Cassia Toascano, Michaela Rodas5

Ivanhoe Grammar School

0.007.65 6.55 0.907.507.80 6.406.70 14.650.450.00 0

432 Miah Poon, Charlotte Turner6

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.50 6.35 1.407.307.70 6.106.60 14.550.700.00 0

414 Alessia Di Carlo, Julia Rigoni7

Our Lady of Mercy College

0.007.25 6.15 1.007.307.20 5.906.40 13.900.500.00 0

422 Kyra Gioras, Ashleigh Pellegrino8

Our Lady of Mercy College

0.007.15 6.30 0.807.007.30 6.306.30 13.850.400.00 0

426 Iyla Maguire, Elise Babbage9

St Vincent's, Potts Point

0.007.20 5.90 1.207.107.30 5.806.00 13.700.600.00 0
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418 Brigitte Cooley , Georgia Fragos10

Mt St Michaels College

0.007.10 5.75 1.707.207.00 5.605.90 13.700.850.00 0

428 Emma Tanwan , Maddie Spanevello11

Mt St Michaels College

0.007.00 5.95 1.207.007.00 5.806.10 13.550.600.00 0

412 Tegan Lee, Kathryn Waugh12

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.85 4.95 1.206.806.90 5.204.70 12.400.600.00 0

# End of Report #
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462 Mims Clarke, Lefki, Erica Cassen, Catherine Green, Amber Pavendranathan, Garbiella Murabito, Isadora S, Anasofia An, Manuela Larocca, Zoe Albin 1

PLC Sydney

0.006.65 6.70 0.006.506.80 6.606.80 13.350.000.00 0

458 Zoe Bremner, Annabelle Cornish, Maddie McAuliffe, Lola Cooney, Lucy McNee, Genevieve Gray2

Loreto Toorak

0.006.65 6.60 0.006.506.80 6.406.80 13.250.000.00 0

456 Varley Bobart, Eliza Jackson-Sloane, Nikki Cheema, Stephanie Carlson, Lily Georgeos, Harriet Noble, Misha Gupta, Ana Karamaloudis3

Girton Grammar School

0.006.85 6.35 0.006.707.00 6.106.60 13.200.000.00 0

460 Maya Dhanapala, Norah Rao, Lauren Leung, Amelia O'Rielly, Siun O'Malley4

Girton Grammar School

0.506.15 5.55 0.006.006.30 5.705.40 11.200.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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437 Elizabeth Xerri, Jemma Vizard, Amelie Nichols, Annabelle Duff, Monique Batten, Isabel Gunning, Alexandra Cloros, Megan Li1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.85 8.45 0.008.007.70 8.608.30 16.300.000.00 0

445 Brooke Marsland, Nevaeh Rivers, Chloe Flynn, Rosa Termonen, Saskia Girdler, Gwen Dewar, Katelyn Roberts, Ellie Sassi, Aiva Johnson2

Melbourne Girls' College

0.007.25 8.30 0.007.007.50 8.308.30 15.550.000.00 0

449 Lana Siapantas, Sophie Broome, Jasmine Nguyen, Alexis Johnston, Claudia McNee3

Loreto Toorak

0.007.50 7.85 0.007.607.40 7.608.10 15.350.000.00 0

439 Erin Toomey, Kiara Senno, Layla Hicks, Gianna Gelsi, Ellie Scuderi, Matilda Butterworth, Jacinta Cunsolo, Charlotte Daffey4

Our Lady of Mercy College

0.007.45 7.75 0.007.207.70 8.007.50 15.200.000.00 0

441 Harriet McNeilage-Clark, Maya Diamond, Sophia Carroll, Holly Luppino, Kiki Hansen5

Ivanhoe Grammar School

0.207.10 8.10 0.006.907.30 8.108.10 15.000.000.00 0

447 Michaela Rodas, Katelyn Shadbolt, Lucy Schaefer, Chloe Nightingale, Paris Nifakos, Cassia Toscano6

Ivanhoe Grammar School

0.007.45 7.55 0.007.207.70 7.407.70 15.000.000.00 0

443 Georgia Alyward, Jade Tanucan, Samara Graves, Imani Alusioa, Brooke Lovett, Grace Connelly7

Cardijn College

0.006.90 7.90 0.006.707.10 7.808.00 14.800.000.00 0

453 Alessia McCaig, Imogen Mason, Ruby Conti, Kiara Primmer, Erica Mason, Clementine Maruff8

Girton Grammar School

0.007.05 7.65 0.006.907.20 7.507.80 14.700.000.00 0

451 Madison Yazbek, Jacqueline Clarke, Maia Dragicevic, Hanan Doyle, Claudia Mortensen9

PLC Sydney

0.707.05 7.25 0.006.807.30 7.007.50 13.600.000.00 0
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464 Yena Lee Kang, Alex Young, Tessa Boardman, Emma Johnson, Alice Di Betta, Mya Ward, Kayli Bell, Sarah Pinango Dao1

Moreton Bay College

0.008.05 8.15 0.008.008.10 8.008.30 16.200.000.00 0

455 Mariana Pappas, Holly Morrison, Jasmine Wong, Lucy Rhodes, Evelyn Gammon, Amanda Kristanto, Lana Croker, April Eastick, Maeve Sharrock, Evie 
Pietmonte

2

Melbourne Girls' College

0.007.95 8.05 0.008.107.80 7.908.20 16.000.000.00 0

463 Jess Edbrooke, Arabella Spina, Grace Haslme, Mila Eastick, Tammy Quach, Ella Francis, Jenni Cannell3

Melbourne Girls' College

0.007.40 8.15 0.007.407.40 8.008.30 15.550.000.00 0

457 Latisha Cunsolo, Emily Okalyi, Elloise Sardellis, Lauren Amsing, Laura Gatt, Matisse Lal, Alyssa Sollecito.4

Our Lady of Mercy College

0.007.55 7.90 0.007.807.30 7.808.00 15.450.000.00 0

465 Kiara Sciarrone, Tahlia Sciarrone, Erin Harte, Liana Sarmas, Alina John, Millie Cross, Theda Papakonstantinou, Claudia Gelsi5

Our Lady of Mercy College

0.007.15 7.50 0.007.107.20 7.607.40 14.650.000.00 0

461 Siena Bolger, Claire Watson, Elizabeth McLean, Alexandra Bull, Tiana Doran, Kelly Bridgland6

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.107.05 7.25 0.006.907.20 7.307.20 14.200.000.00 0

459 Eden Graham, Abby Simpson, Clare Moody, Olivia Ryan, Alessia DiCarlo, Julia Rigoni.7

Our Lady of Mercy College

0.006.90 6.75 0.006.807.00 6.507.00 13.650.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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